PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.Sc. (HHA) 4™ Semester/2018-M/1

Result of the

B.Sc (Hospitality & Hotel Administration (Three Years Course) 4™ Semester Examination held in May, 2018

Result of the candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result.

Course Code
BHM-241
BHM-241
BHM-242
BHM-242
BHM-243
BHM-243
BHM-244
BHM-244
BHM-245
BHM-246
BHM-247
BHM-248
BHM-249

Roll No Regd. No.

Course Title Theory & Practical
Food Production Operations

Food Production Operations -Practical
Food & Beverage Operations

Food & Beverage Operations -Practical
Front Office Operations

Front Office Operations - Practical
Accommodation Operations
Accommodation Operations — Practical
Food & Beverage Controls

Hotel Accountancy

Food Safety & Quality

Management in Tourism
Communication Skills in English

Total:

Marks 1% to 3™ Semester:
Grand Total :

Name of Candidate Father's name

Total
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
1150

2400
3550

Mother's name Result

University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Re-appear Candidate

20801  14-HMT-73  RISHIPAL SINGH KANG RASHPAL SINGH KANG

Total - 01
Chandigarh

October 10, 2018

Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-

O.SE ARE. D.R.E.

POONAM KANG Fail

Sd/-
(Prof. Parvinder Singh)
Controller of Examinations



