PANJAB UNIVERSITY
Notification No. B.Sc. (HHA) 4th Semester/2018-M/1
Result of the
B.Sc (Hospitality & Hotel Administration (Three Years Course) 4th Semester Examination held in May, 2018

Result of the candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result.

Course Code	Course Title Theory & Practical		Total
BHM-241	Food Production Operations		
BHM-241	Food Production Operations -Practical		100
BHM-242	Food & Beverage Operations		100
BHM-242	Food & Beverage Operations -Practical		100
BHM-243	Front Office Operations		100
BHM-243	Front Office Operations - Practical		100
BHM-244	Accommodation Operations		100
BHM-244	Accommodation Operations – Practical		100
BHM-245	Food & Beverage Controls		100
BHM-246	Hotel Accountancy		100
BHM-247	Food Safety & Quality		50
BHM-248	Management in Tourism		50
BHM-249	Communication Skills in English		50
		TF-4-1.	1150

Total: 1150

 $\begin{array}{c} \text{Marks 1}^{\text{st}} \text{ to 3}^{\text{rd}} \text{ Semester:} & \underline{2400} \\ \text{Grand Total:} & \underline{3550} \end{array}$

Roll No	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result			
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh								
Re-appo	ear Candidate							
20801	14-HMT-73	RISHIPAL SINGH KANG	RASHPAL SINGH KANG	POONAM KANG	Fail			

Total - 01	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-
Chandigarh	O.S.E	A.R.E.	D.R.E.	(Prof. Parvinder Singh)
October 10, 2018				Controller of Examinations